## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5007

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 10

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$7,244,001" and insert "\$6,138,274".
- 2 In line 7, delete "\$116,033" and insert "\$196,906".
- In line 13, delete "\$7,738,084" and insert "12,519,768".

\_\_\_\_\_